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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Luke, Ryan
Miller, Peyton
Otuafi, Owen
Henderson, Eli
Beck, Mitchell
Gontier, Angelo
Colestock, Jed
Destefani, Elliott
Rosol, Jackson
Ice, Taylor

Name
Luke, Ryan
Miller, Peyton
Beck, Mitchell
Henderson, Rylie
Destefani, Elliott
Otuafi, Owen
Colestock, Jed
Rosol, Jackson
Dawson, Hunter

Henderson, Eli

Age
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

Time
27.83
30.43
30.64
31.37
31.62
31.65
31.83
31.85
32.01
32.04

Time
1:01.34
1:07.49
1:08.39
1:10.50
1:11.07
1:11.12
1:11.17
1:11.48
1:11.68
1:12.04

Standard

>%>>>>>§§§

Standard
AAA
A
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Boys 11-12 Records

Date
6/24/2016
7/19/2019
4/22/2016
6/23/2023

7/8/2016
7/14/2016
5/22/2015
6/22/2018
7/19/2018
7/15/2005

Date
7/14/2016
7/19/2019
7/14/2016

4/8/2022
4/20/2018
5/27/2016
5/22/2015
7/19/2018
7/19/2019
5/24/2024

Short Course Yards (SCY)

50 Free

=
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Name
Graham, U.
Barnes, A.
Peterson, N.
Luke, Ryan
Destefani, Elliott E
Nickerson, Y.
Miller, Peyton
Scalise, Kyle
Otuafi, Owen
Oliphant, T.

100 Free

Name
Destefani, Elliott E
Luke, Ryan
Miller, Peyton
Henderson, Rylie
Graham, U.
Rosol, Jackson O
Barnes, A.
Peterson, N.
Henderson, Eli
Dawson, Hunter

Age
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12

Time
24.99
25.10
25.18
25.21
25.70
26.30
26.45
26.49
27.13
27.45

Time
55.46
55.68
58.03
59.80
59.86
59.92
59.94
59.98

1:00.58
1:00.66

Standard

232

Standard

>

Date
1995
1997
1998
2/12/2016
2/15/2019
1996
10/4/2019
1/12/2007
3/4/2016
1995

Date
2/15/2019
3/4/2016
10/4/2019
3/11/2022
1995
2/15/2019
1997
1998
11/9/2023
11/8/2019
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Luke, Ryan
Destefani, Elliott
Rosol, Jackson
Miller, Peyton
Beck, Mitchell
Reddig, Jaxon
Colestock, Jed
Jenkins, lan
Russell, Josh
Otuafi, Owen

Name
Destefani, Elliott
Miller, Peyton
Luke, Ryan
Jenkins, lan
Henderson, Eli
Dawson, Hunter
Colestock, Jed
Shustov, Vlad
Meyer, Kenneth
Miller, Ben

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12

Time
2:15.01
2:29.04
2:32.16
2:32.91
2:34.45
2:36.17
2:38.38
2:41.23
2:42.39
2:43.15

Time
5:09.92
5:11.15
5:11.30
5:34.56
5:35.31
5:36.07
5:42.33
5:47.07
5:50.58
6:02.53

Standard
AAA
A
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Standard
A
A
A

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
B
B

Boys 11-12 Records

Date
7/14/2016
4/20/2018
7/19/2018
6/21/2019
7/14/2016
7/19/2019
4/24/2015

7/6/2012
7/8/2016
4/22/2016

Date
7/19/2018
6/28/2019
5/27/2016

7/6/2012
7/20/2023
7/11/2019
5/22/2015
6/22/2018
6/29/2007
5/24/2019

10.
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

200 Free

Name
Destefani, Elliott E
Luke, Ryan
Miller, Peyton
Rosol, Jackson O
Greene, B.
Graham, U.
Henderson, Eli
Beck, Mitchell
Peterson, N.
Henderson, Rylie

400/500 Free

Name
Destefani, Elliott E
Miller, Peyton
Luke, Ryan
Rosol, Jackson O
Oliphant, T.
Greene, B.
Graham, U.
Henderson, Eli
Henderson, Rylie
Nickerson, Y.

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

Time
2:01.32
2:03.63
2:07.35
2:10.46
2:11.60
2:12.10
2:13.24
2:14.59
2:15.00
2:15.25

Time
5:25.91
5:38.14
5:44.67
5:50.19
5:59.40
5:52.30
5:54.90
6:03.72
6:07.30
6:11.70

Standard
AAA

AA

AA
A

BB

BB

Standard
AAA
AA
A

BB
BB

Date
2/15/2019
3/4/2016
10/4/2019
2/15/2019
1995
1995
11/9/2023
8/5/2016
1998
2/18/2022

Date
2/15/2019
10/4/2019
2/12/2016
2/15/2019

1995

1995

1995
11/9/2023
10/8/2021

1996



Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Dawson, Hunter

Name
Jenkins, lan
Meyer, Kenneth
Bishop, Cameron

Boys 11-12 Records

800/1000 Free
Age Time Standard Date Name
12 12:10.10 BB 6/21/2019

Destefani, Elliott
Greene, B.
Oliphant, T.
Graham, U.
Jenkins, lan
Henderson, Rylie
Troy, E.

Miller, Peyton J
Dawson, Hunter

© ©®© N o oA~ WD P
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Sedano, Nicholas

1500/1650 Free

Age Time Standard Date Name
12 23:03.87 BB 5/25/2012 1. Henderson, Eli
11  25.22.36 6/15/2007 2. Dawson, Hunter
11 27:49.98 5/25/2012 3. Henderson, Rylie

4. Bishop, Cameron

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Short Course Yards (SCY)

Age Time Standard Date

12 11:42.54 AA 8/3/2018
12 11:58.10 1995

12 11:59.90 1995

12 12:31.20 1995

12 12:46.58 BB 3/2/2012
12 12:49.91 BB 1/14/2022
12 12:58.20 1998

11 12:59.28 BB 10/19/2018
12 13:15.76 BB 9/13/2019
12 13:30.54 B 8/8/2008

Age Time Standard Date

11  20:36.21 A 2/16/2024
12 21:33.48 BB 10/18/2019
12 21:3461 BB 10/8/2021
11 27:32.26 1/27/2012
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Luke, Ryan
Miller, Peyton
Luke, Tristan
Otuafi, Owen
Henderson, Eli
Destefani, Elliott
Dawson, Hunter
Miller, Nicholas
Rosol, Jackson
Colestock, Jed

Name
Miller, Peyton
Luke, Ryan
Otuafi, Owen
Luke, Tristan
Dawson, Hunter
Miller, Nicholas
Destefani, Elliott
Miller, Ben
Henderson, Eli
Rosol, Jackson

Age
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

Time
34.71
35.07
35.69
35.73
37.45
37.60
37.63
37.80
3841
38.94

Time
1:15.91
1:17.09
1:20.80
1:21.05
1:21.27
1:21.98
1:22.68
1:22.77
1:22.94
1:23.01

Standard
AA
AA

A
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Standard
AA
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Boys 11-12 Records

Date
7/14/2016
7/11/2019
7/21/2022
5/27/2016
6/23/2023
5/25/2018
7/19/2019
5/28/2021
4/20/2018
4/24/2015

Date
7/11/2019
5/27/2016
4/22/2016
7/21/2022
7/19/2019
5/28/2021
6/22/2018
7/19/2019
7/20/2023
7/19/2018

Short Course Yards (SCY)

50 Back

Name Age
1. Greene, B. 12
2. Barnes, A. 11
3. Scalise, Kyle 12
4. Sampson, N. 12
5. Oliphant, T. 12
6. Miller, Peyton 12
7. Luke, Tristan 12
8. Nickerson, Y. 12
9. Henderson, Eli 11
10. Rosol, Jackson O 12

100 Back

Name Age
1. Miller, Peyton 12
2. Destefani, Elliott 12
3. Scalise, Kyle 12
4. Luke, Tristan 12
5. Luke, Ryan 12
6. Rosol, Jackson 12
7. Dawson, Hunter 12
8. Henderson, Eli 11
9. Miller, Nick 12
10. Miller, Ben 12

Time
28.11
28.96
29.19
29.29
30.37
30.69
30.85
31.47
31.68
31.89

Time
1:05.06
1:05.45
1:05.86
1:06.05
1.08.14
1.08.44
1:08.58
1:09.38
1:10.01
1:12.60

Standard

AAA

>

Standard

5E&>>>>F 33

Date
1995
1997
1/12/2007
1997
1995
10/18/2019
3/23/2023
1996
12/8/2023
2/15/2019

Date
10/4/2019
2/15/2019
1/12/2007
2/17/2023
2/12/2016
1/18/2019
2/14/2020
11/9/2023
7/30/2021
10/4/2019
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Miller, Peyton
Luke, Ryan
Luke, Tristan
Destefani, Elliott
Rosol, Jackson
Henderson, Eli
Dawson, Hunter
Miller, Ben
Arriaga, Julian
Johnson, Ethan

Name
Luke, Ryan
Otuafi, Owen
Copeland, Logan
Destefani, Elliott
Miller, Peyton
Ice, Taylor
Beck, Mitchell
Martinez Camarena, Mois:
Luke, Tristan
Henderson, Rylie

Age
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Time
2:43.49
2:44.20
2:46.98
2:47.78
2:49.78
2:54.78
2:58.40
3:02.16
3:12.13
3:15.51

Time
37.72
38.15
40.73
41.30
42.38
43.17
44.12
44.66
45.28
45.49

Standard

Standard
AA
AA

A
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
B
B

Boys 11-12 Records

Date
7/11/2019
5/27/2016
7/21/2022
7/19/2018
7/19/2018
5/24/2024
7/19/2019
5/24/2019
6/28/2024
5/27/2022

Date
7/14/2016
5/27/2016
4/24/2015
6/22/2018
6/21/2019
7/28/2005
6/24/2016
7/19/2012
6/17/2022

4/8/2022

Short Course Yards (SCY)

200 Back

=
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Name
Destefani, Elliott
Miller, Peyton
Rosol, Jackson
Luke, Tristan
Dawson, Hunter
Miller, Ben
Belding, Caden
Meyer, Kenneth
Jenkins, lan
Blondfield, Dane

50 Breast

Name
Destefani, Elliott
Otuafi, Owen
Graham, U.
Scalise, Kyle
Luke, Ryan
Martinez Camarena, Moises
Barnes, A.
Nickerson, Y.
Copeland, Logan
Oliphant, T.

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

Time
2:20.07
2:20.59
2:22.29
2:23.32
2:32.35
2:37.27
2:39.46
2:48.90
2:49.52
2:54.46

Time
32.17
32.45
32.49
32.52
33.25
33.27
33.30
33.81
34.90
34.95

Standard
AA
AA
A
A
BB
BB
BB
B
B

Standard
AAA
AAA

AAA
AA
AA

Date
1/18/2019
10/4/2019
3/21/2019
3/23/2023
1/17/2020
10/4/2019
1/12/2018
9/13/2008
10/7/2011

10/21/2011

Date
2/15/2019
3/4/2016
1995
1/12/2007
2/12/2016
4/4/2013
1997
1996
3/20/2015
1995
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Luke, Ryan
Otuafi, Owen
Destefani, Elliott
Beck, Mitchell
Miller, Ben
Copeland, Logan
Henderson, Rylie
Ice, Taylor
Luke, Tristan
Martinez Camarena, Mois:

Name
Luke, Ryan
Copeland, Logan
Destefani, Elliott
Martinez Camarena, Mois:
Henderson, Rylie
Miller, Ben
Henderson, Eli
Beck, Mitchell
Meyer, Kenneth
Martinez, Tyler

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12

Time
1:23.19
1:23.55
1:30.46
1:35.67
1:36.46
1:36.83
1:36.83
1:37.17
1:37.59
1:39.17

Time
3:00.98
3:11.29
3:13.71
3:22.80
3:28.93
3:29.28
3:29.88
3:31.55
3:33.04
3:36.21

Standard
AA
AA
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

B

Standard
AA
A
BB
BB

0 W W W ™

Boys 11-12 Records

Date
6/24/2016
5/27/2016
6/22/2018
6/24/2016
7/19/2019
4/24/2015

4/8/2022
7/28/2005
5/27/2022
5/25/2012

Date
4/22/2016
4/24/2015
7/19/2018
7/19/2012

4/8/2022
7/19/2019
5/24/2024

7/8/2016
6/15/2007
4/14/2023
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

100 Breast

Name
Destefani, Elliott
Luke, Ryan
Otuafi, Owen
Graham, U.
Martinez Camarena, Moises
Scalise, Kyle
Oliphant, T.
Miller, Peyton
Nickerson, Y.
Barnes, A.

200 Breast

Name
Copeland, Logan
Destefani, Elliott
Luke, Ryan
Henderson, Rylie
Belding, Caden
Paul, Alex
Miller, Ben
Meyer, Kenneth
Martinez, Tyler
Martinez Camarena, Moises

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

Time
1:11.41
1:11.56
1:12.28
1:12.30
1:12.50
1:13.70
1:13.80
1:14.66
1:15.50
1:16.20

Time
2:46.41
2:46.99
2:49.86
3:03:07
3:04.59
3:05.30
3:12.74
3:14.70
3:15.52
3:18.77

Standard
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

Standard

Date
2/15/2019
3/4/2016
3/4/2016
1995
3/8/2013
1/12/2007
1995
11/8/2019
1996
1997

Date
3/20/2015
1/18/2019

10/16/2015
10/8/2021
1/12/2018
12/9/2005

2/8/2019
9/13/2008
2/10/2023
10/21/2011
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Luke, Ryan
Henderson, Eli
Ice, Taylor
Miller, Peyton
Dawson, Hunter
Destefani, Elliott
Henderson, Rylie
Reddig, Jaxon
Jenkins, lan
Beck, Mitchell

Name
Luke, Ryan
Henderson, Eli
Destefani, Elliott
Miller, Peyton
Ice, Taylor
Reddig, Jaxon
Martinez, Tyler
Sedano, Nicholas
Rosol, Jackson

Dawson, Hunter

Age
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Time
29.94
32.16
32.86
34.05
35.08
35.53
35.83
36.66
37.42
37.46

Time
1:06.85
1:13.76
1:17.27
1:17.46
1:22.16
1:23.00
1:24.62
1:26.13
1:26.69
1:29.01

Standard

AAAA
AA
AA
A
A

Standard
AAAA
AA
A
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
B
B

Boys 11-12 Records

Date
7/14/2016
6/23/2023
7/15/2005
6/28/2019
7/19/2019
4/20/2018

4/8/2022
7/11/2019
7/19/2012

7/8/2016

Date
4/22/2016
7/20/2023
7/19/2018
7/19/2019
7/28/2005
7/19/2019
5/26/2023
7/24/2008
4/20/2018
7/19/2019

50 Fly
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Luke, Ryan
Graham, U.
Destefani, Elliott
Barnes, A.
Greene, B.
Henderson, Eli
Scalise, Kyle
Oliphant, T.
Luke, Tristan
Nickerson, Y.

100 Fly
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Name
Luke, Ryan
Barnes, A.
Destefani, Elliott
Greene, B.
Henderson, Eli
Cooper, B.
Petereson, N.
Miller, Peyton
Ice, Taylor
Jacks, Q.

Age
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12

Age
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12

Time
26.87
27.97
28.40
28.65
28.95
28.98
29.11
29.37
29.67
29.79

Time
58.81
1:02.60
1:04.50
1:06.30
1:06.42
1:07.50
1:08.80
1:09.24
1:09.31
1:09.50

Standard
AAA

AA

232

Standard
AAAA

AA

Date
3/4/2016
1995
2/15/2019
1997
1995
11/9/2023
1/12/2007
1995
2/17/2023
1996

Date
3/4/2016
1997
2/15/2019
1995
12/8/2023
1999
1998
9/13/2019
8/5/2005
1996
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Boys 11-12 Records

Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Luke, Ryan
Miller, Peyton
Henderson, Eli
Henderson, Rylie
Sedano, Nicholas

Name

Age
12
12
11
12
11

Age

Time
2:53.35
2:59.04
3:17.34
3:28.56
3:41.77

Time

Standard Date
BB 5/27/2016

BB 6/28/2019

B 5/24/2024
4/8/2022

6/15/2007

Standard Date

Short Course Yards (SCY)

200 Fly

=
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Name
Destefani, Elliott
Miller, Peyton
Dawson, Hunter
Sedano, Nicholas
Jenkins, lan

Meyer, Kenneth

100 IM
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Name
Graham, U.
Luke, Ryan
Barnes, A.
Scalise, Kyle
Destefani, Elliott
Greene, B.
Rosol, Jackson
Oliphant, T.
Miller, Peyton
Martinez Camarena, Moises

Age
12
12
12
12
12
11

Age
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Time
2:33.79
2:36.95
2:55.09
3:05.50
3:24.06
3:39.45

Time
1:02.90
1.03.41
1:03.70
1:05.02
1:05.90
1:06.70
1:07.93
1:08.80
1:09.05
1:09.28

Standard
BB
BB

Standard

AA

AA
AA

BB

Date
10/19/2018
10/4/2019
2/7/2020
11/30/2007
12/2/2011
8/3/2007

Date
1995
3/4/2016
1997
1/12/2007
11/9/2018
1995
3/21/2019
1995
9/13/2019
3/8/2013
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Luke, Ryan
Miller, Peyton
Destefani, Elliott
Henderson, Eli
Beck, Mitchell
Rosol, Jackson
Colestock, Jed
Otuafi, Owen
Dawson, Hunter
Miller, Ben

Name
Miller, Peyton
Destefani, Elliott
Henderson, Eli
Rosol, Jackson
Dawson, Hunter
Jenkins, lan

Henderson, Rylie

Age
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Time
2:32.05
2:47.13
2:47.18
2:53.83
2:56.40
2:57.03
2:57.33
2:57.34
3:01.39
3:02.82

Time
5:50.91
6:05.28
6:25.60
6:36.69
6:44.69
6:48.38
6:58.18

Standard
AAA
A
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Standard
AA
A
BB
BB
B
B
B

Boys 11-12 Records

Date
7/14/2016
7/19/2019
7/19/2018
5/24/2024
7/14/2016
7/19/2018
5/22/2015
5/27/2016
5/24/2019
7/11/2019

Date
7/11/2009
6/22/2018
7/11/2024
6/22/2018
6/21/2019
6/15/2012
7/16/2021

Short Course Yards (SCY)

200 IM
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Name
Destefani, Elliott
Miller, Peyton
Luke, Ryan
Rosol, Jackson
Graham, U.
Luke, Tristan
Barnes, A.
Henderson, Eli
Dawson, Hunter

Martinez Camarena, Moises

N
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Name
Destefani, Elliott
Miller, Peyton
Henderson, Eli
Dawson, Hunter
Miller, Ben
Miller, Nick
Reddig, Jaxon
Henderson, Rylie
Jenkins, lan

Luke, Ryan

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12

Age
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

Time
2:18.51
2:23.64
2:24.14
2:24.40
2:28.60
2:29.26
2:29.90
2:32.24
2:32.28
2:34.75

Time
5:01.89
5:04.04
5:21.72
5:30.02
5:31.27
5:43.23
5:45.23
5:48.92
6:10.00
6:24.91

Standard
AA

AA
AA
A

Standard
AA
AA
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
B
B

Date
2/15/2019
10/4/2019
12/4/2015

3/8/2019

1995
2/17/2023

1995

10/20/2023
2/14/2020
1/18/2013

Date
1/18/2019
10/4/2019
12/8/2023
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
9/17/2021
9/13/2019
9/17/2021
1/27/2012
9/19/2014



